
We offer you the purity and vitality of Aqua Wells in different 
presentations so that you can enjoy it at different times and activities.

EXCLUSIVE FINE WATER



EXCLUSIVE FINE WATER

Originated in the Esteros del Iberá, the magical wetlands region of Argentina, a 
sustainable artesian aquifer protected and naturally preserved from external 
elements.

pH 7 - NEUTRAL
Helps restore the natural pH balance of the human body by neutralizing stored acids 
and toxins and replenishing essential minerals.
It is deliciously balanced.

SUPER LOW MINERALIZATION
It has a super low mineral content which is truly exceptional worldwide and makes it 
an extremely special water.

TASTE SOFT
Every drop of our water is pure and has total dissolved solids (TDS) of 94 mg per liter, 
achieving an excellent balance of minerals for performance and a smooth taste.

LOW SODIUM
Aqua Wells has health benefits due to its low sodium content.



EXCLUSIVE FINE WATER

Carton Box

12

18.7 cm

21.5 cm

28.8 cm

189

6610 kg

1249 kg

116 cm x 116 cm

PET 500ml

Packaging

Bottles per box

Height

Width

Length

Boxes per pallet

Box weight

Pallet Weight

Pallet Sizes



EXCLUSIVE FINE WATER

Carton Box

12

25.8 cm

22.0 cm

29.7 cm

144

9610 kg

1383 kg

116 cm x 116 cm

PET 750ml

Packaging

Bottles per box

Height

Width

Length

Boxes per pallet

Box weight

Pallet Weight

Pallet Sizes



EXCLUSIVE FINE WATER

Carton Box

12

24.5 cm

26.5 cm

35.5 cm

96

12610 kg

1210 kg

116 cm x 116 cm

PET 1000ml

Packaging

Bottles per box

Height

Width

Length

Boxes per pallet

Box weight

Pallet Weight

Pallet Sizes




