

Originated in the Esteros del Iberá, the magical wetlands region of Argentina, a sustainable artesian aquifer protected and naturally preserved from external elements.

pH7-NEUTRAL

Helps restore the natural pH balance of the human body by neutralizing stored acids and toxins and replenishing essential minerals. It is deliciously balanced.

SUPER LOW MINERALIZATION

It has a super low mineral content which is truly exceptional worldwide and makes it an extremely special water.

TASTE SOFT

Every drop of our water is pure and has total dissolved solids (TDS) of 94 mg per liter, achieving an excellent balance of minerals for performance and a smooth taste.

LOW SODIUM

Agua Wells has health benefits due to its low sodium content.









PET 500ml	
Packaging	Carton Box
Bottles per box	12
Height	18.7 cm
Width	21.5 cm
Length	28.8 cm
Boxes per pallet	189
Box weight	6610 kg
Pallet Weight	1249 kg
Pallet Sizes	116 cm x 116 cm





PET 750ml	
Packaging	Carton Box
Bottles per box	12
Height	25.8 cm
Width	22.0 cm
Length	29.7 cm
Boxes per pallet	144
Box weight	9610 kg
Pallet Weight	1383 kg
Pallet Sizes	116 cm x 116 cm







PET 1000ml	
Packaging	Carton Box
Bottles per box	12
Height	24.5 cm
Width	26.5 cm
Length	35.5 cm
Boxes per pallet	96
Box weight	12610 kg
Pallet Weight	1210 kg
Pallet Sizes	116 cm x 116 cm

